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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

6700

-ié---

6700

31

-ié--

OO

K=
00

F A - GARAY, V P

00000

2

BSMNT GAR/ALT

1310

07202

11000

12

11000

31

12

00000

ALTERAT IONS

1423

11369

32916

10

39500

9

INEZ, CARLA

00000

07202

2

REMOVE ABATEMEN

190

17125

5

41100

15

(ool

1
—

~

00000

REM ABATEMENT 2

.B

209

1
—

~

07202

30825

9

41100

28

2

REM ABATEMENT

335.A

10625

3

42500

12

REM ABATEMENT

335.8

07202

4000

8

6000

8

[l ol o]

ROBERT

MART INEZ
469 FAY AVE
ELIZABETH

[
o

00000

INT:BENOV

394

(=]
bl

07202

N-Jd

1

469 FAY AVE

13333

4

40000

31

IN A & LAURA

00000

2

REM ABATEMENT

562

07202

3333

10

4000

16

JOSE
07202

M _- BERROA

Y ST

J

00000

R
R

0

E

N
MERY ST

FIN BSMNT

623

4250

5

10200

21

INT ALT

628

MERY ST

5800 12 5800

31

12

ooOo

o
L.

00000

2

RENOVATONS

639

o
n

07202

MERY ST

4875

9

6500

31

oO0O

LALA
00

00000

2

ALTERATIONS

640

07202

9300

3

37200

20

ASTIAN & GUILLERMO

37200
37200

00000

RY ST

S
y
GOMERY ST

07201

OLLZ =

2

REM ABATEMENT

641

10400 3466

30

REALTY LLC

E
S
S

00000

07202

FIN BSMNT/ATTIC 2

686

35250

10

42300

17

00000

2

REM ABATEMENT

748.B

07202

10/01/21
08:06:27



Page 10

Pro-Rated
Assessment

3466
7083
3500
3200

Num of
ax  Months
__é___

)

12

8

S
Tp

3500
4800

5200
17000

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
26
21

Improv - Month Day

Total

12

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
07202
00000
07202
00000
07201
00000
07201

A FLOR LOPEZ

Hg?VER - TAPIA, MARIA G
J
T

ENDIS A ESTEVEZ

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

1047

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
ALTERAT IONS
ADD/CONV 2 FAM
FIN ATTIC
ALT/FIN ATTIC

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
1391
206

© [=3 o =) n o Ln
© i o o N 0 ™~
N ~ o n o~ B~ ~
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[a¥{o\]
o o o o o o o
o o o o o o o
o o (=} o o o o
o 0o o o o o o
o IO o o o o o
~ B 0 e (3N} — (3N}
O (=) o o o o o
D™ - N N N N N
O [Zo R 0N ~ P~ N~ N~ N~
— (L o) {e] o o o o
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= — ~N
— [an)} Ll
o pos | =
= o {ou] < ()
= g = O
- (&) <t (] LLt
L — o o w <<
o = — € o
<< [ = poar (o
(L] = B - L == Lt (&3
= W OWHY WM == D = — D
LU= il >l = O <CTH—_ = 03w v
Loo>> >=Z> << ZN —>Za Dw=w = wwmn=w
= awn o O — ouw - Ow w A
ZIL ) L) ISCsl QO) e OO DL AU L A2
== ~r woIo —OIw ocTid AUTL  <LDITD W TT
=0OGW  CL-ll oCook SW-= OD—D =Z0—O o—O
wisy =" LT N L [ale/lile S STS) R iN ]
e — i O MmNy Z ol <COMOQ <M< O M
T gt =Z<C00 LT C<C<C<C DT IM00<TO
= =N N T N I<CTOIND - N TN
O=DN GOV—0 NMNO—r—= LWO—r= > — >0 —O0 s —

2
2
2
2

INT ALT/K1T/BAT
ADD/CON TO. 3FAM - 2
D
/

|

D
NEW 12 UNIT
REM ABATEMENT
REN/FIN ATTIC
REN -TO 2 FAM

268
291
562
571
646
663

6525
5875
7083
3750

9
3
10
3

8700
23500
8500
15000

9

9
10
23

8700
8700

NIXON A
00000
MARTHA
00000

07201
11021
07201

,LLC% A

A:M - RIERA
- AREVALO

ANAGEMENT
SANT IAGO

2

ADD/ALT
ALTERAT [ONS
REHAB 2 FAM
ADD/ALT

687
775
789
1069

10/01/21
08:06:27



Page 11

Pro-Rated
Assessment

53700

3700
11666
11625
21525
12558

6000
65000

2633
20000
48400

ax Mgwtﬂ;
STab
6
8
9
7
1
8
12
4
12
12

S
Tp

Net
Value
7400
17500
15500
36900
13700
9000
65000
7900
20000
48400

Taxable
53700

3
30
30
10
20
28
19
28
3
31
1

Completion
S

12

12

12

oo0OoO

36900

Improv - Month Day
36900

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
07206
00000
07206
00000
07208
00000
07201
|
0
07201
00000
07201
00000
07201
00000
07201
00000
07201
00000
07201

N-- RUIZ, CLAUDIA
ENTS LLC

DANIEL - CASTILLO,MARIA
i 00000
GUSTA ST

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

2
2
2

tn
t
ots

ip

Descrlf
ional

d Descri

it

n
d
d
INT/EXT ALT/ADD 2

NEW 2 FAM

FIN ATTIC W BAT
RENOVATIONS

REM ABATEMENT
ADD/ALT

ALT TO 2 FAM
NEW 4 FAM

FIN ATTIC
REN/ATTIC

.D

1228.A
1271
1288
111
162.A
179
220
245
286
342

0O
NN
(sofee]

00000

07201

FAM
V 8-348

N—

=m
w>
=w

D

348.8

36800
13291
3791
2000

12
7
6

11

36800
14500
6500
4000

31
15
4

12

36800
36800

00000
00000
00000
00000

07201
07203
07083
07201

UNDO F CUJI
J

SEG
ST
N

1

2
2
2
2

REM ABATEMENT
RENOVATONS
FIN ATTIC/ALT
INT/EXT REN

355
376
640
641

10/01/21
08:06:27



Page 12

by
3500
16666

2550

4675

3000
39841
28500

2466
33000

3916
19000

5891

Num of
AL
8
3
11
9
7
5
8
9
5
12
7

ax  Months

S
Tp
S01

Taﬁggle
Value
6000

25000
10200
5100
4000
68300
68400
3700
44000
9400
19000
10100

26
1
26
6
31
6
22
31
17

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

12

0

4000
4000
68300
68300

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

00000
00000
01530
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

R
07728
07201
07066
07201
07087
07869
08863

BLANCA
11204
07652
07202
07202

& CELINA
& ALBERTA
T GRAND LLC

EL
ACE

ACKSON: AVE
TO - MENDOZA

GRAND ST
|ZABETH AVE

MANU
L PL
OLIVE ST

& State

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

tn
t
ots

ip

Descrlf
ional

d Descri

it

n
d
d
FIN ATTIC/BSMNT

CONV/ADD/ALT
ADD TO 2ND FL
REPAIRS

INT ALT

NEW 3 FAMILY
95% PART/4 FAM
RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS
ALTERATIONS
INT/EXT ALT
INT ALTER

767
812
866
955
1047
1383
1475
354
565
721
731

2250
7150
2066

6
4

11

4500
7800
6200

17
19
31
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2
2
2

FIN ATTIC/HVAC

CONV TO 2 FAM
INT/EXT ALT

832
1162
1164

10/01/21
08:06:27



Page 13

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

1384

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

‘& IVELISSE E

Progerty Location

Acct#

13666

S

41000

31

T 00000

2

REMOVE TAX ‘ABAT

07201

19600

6

39200

22

S A & BLANCA F

2

REM ABATEMENT

1385

07201

5400

6

10800

1

—

00000

2

BAL PART/POOL

N

07208

3400

4

10200

5

LC
VE
N

VE

—ul W

00000

AND AVE

L
J
L

2

RENOVATIONS

300

07208

AND AVE

5925

9

7900

17

g

7900

00000

2

INT/EXT ALT

L

7900

07208

2400

6

4800

11

o000

480
480

00000

07208

2775

9

3700

2

NEW ‘BR/BATH

662

07202

10100

12

10100

31

12

—

2

REAR 28T ADD

[ee]

3400

4

10200

31

—

00000

2

REPAIRS/ADD/ALT

o

07208

7000 12 7000

31

12

oOoOoO

A & FERNANDA

00000

07208

REHAB

6500 5 2708

28

00000

2

RENOVATONS

07208

833

2500

00000

07208

3000 12 3000

31

12

<= =

3000
3000

00000

07202

GSTON RD
GSTON RD

FIN BSMNT

4300

12

4300

31

12

00000

A
07208

- YNGELMO,

& M
RﬁlﬁTOWN RD
RRISTOWN RD

P
0
0

M
H
M

ADD/ALT

10
1497

1800

3

7200

1

o

JACQUELINE M

oo

AN
N~

00000

2

INT/EXT ALT

07208

10/01/21
08:06:27
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

6200

-ié---

6200

31

-ié--

(e Joo o}

Ay
00

00000

07036

REN/BSMNT

1663

18 3700 10 3083
3700
3700

00000

07202

ADD HVAC

6000

4

18000

12

00000

LLC
07207

ERS & BUILDERS,

NGTON ST

2

REHAB TWO FAM

10
1722

2400

9

3200

10

& MARIA F
07202

B
ST
T

KITCH/BATH RENO 2

10
1739

5208

5

12500

14

o

SA A
Fl

oo
oo
LN
Ao

00000

07208

ELD RD

FIELD RD

|
G
J
G

U
N
N

A—=

0

g

2

ALT/ATTIC/BSMNT

903

=

3050

30 6100 6
00000

07208

UEL & IRLANDA -ICELA B

ADD/REN

5100 12 5100

31

12

GABRIELA P

o

—

00000

INT-BENOVATIONS - 2

94

o
[a\}

07202

5041

11

5500

—

00000

INT ALT/ATT/BSM 2

48

N

07208

91300

12

91300

31

12

—

00000

07066

NEW OFF BLDNG

01

N

6500 12 6500

31

12

0 & JULTA A

fus

ADDITION

64

N

6000 6 3000

30

(ool
oo
QO
profe]

00000

07208

1400

4

3 4200

0

4200
4200

00000

07208

FIN ATTIC

13300

4

39900

12

L
L
N
D

AUBER-SANTOS,GUILH

,G
P

—

2

REM ABATEMENT

N

07208

J
PL

2300

3

9200

22

NIO L & MARIA N

00000

07208

D

0
E
J
R

—

2

INT REN/REP

n

13800

12

13800

10

12

1
—

00000
07208

UNIT 1B

2

ALTERATIONS

O
Mo
[cel @]

10/01/21
08:06:27
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

11800
14700
10600

ST
12
12

11800
14700
10600

10
10
10

ST
12
12

Zone Map
00000
00000
00000

07202
07208
07208

UNIT#1D

K

AVE-#1C

N -d
WARK AVE

MAR
K
E

13800

12

13800

10

12

00000

07207

J
ARK AVE

EWQRK AV UNIT 2H

EW

Progerty Location

2
2
2

ALTERAT ONS
ALTERAT IONS
ALTERATIONS

Acct#

MAR I A
I.

E
731
ABET
721

2

ALTERATIONS

13800

8900
13800
13800
13800
13800
11300

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13800

8900
13800
13800
13800
13800
11300

10
10
20
20
20
20
20

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

8900
8900

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

07208
07207
07208
07208
07208

AV UNIT#2J
AOMI
AVE UNIT 3M
EWARK - AVE
AV UNIT 3N

2
2
2
2
2

ALTERATIONS
ALTERATIONS
ALTERAT IONS
ALTERATIONS
ALTERATIONS
ALTERATIONS
ALTERAT IONS

13800

12

13800

12 20

0
13800
13800

00000

07208

A

Wﬁﬁﬁ AVE
WARK AVE

RIN
NE
NE

2

ALTERATIONS

13800
13800
5166

12
12
5

13800
13800
12400

20
20
1

12
12

00000
00000
00000

07208
07208
07016

2
2
2

ALTERAT [ONS
ALTERAT IONS
ADD/ALTERATION

11
1146

10/01/21
08:06:27
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by
5366
14066

4200

9375
43500

8000
13933

5300

4000

Num of
AL
4
12
9
12
12
11
12
12

Sp
Tax  Months

Net

Taxable

Value
9200
42200
4200
12500
43500
8000
15200
5300
4000

e

8
31
25
31
31
12
31
31

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12
12
12
12

8000
8000

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

Zi

Zong Map
07208
07201
11354
07201
07039
07201
07201

A & ROSALBA DIAZ

JINPING GUO
SON AVE
SON - AVE

&
ST
Y
T
TONIO & I SABEL C
RD
N-J
AND PL
N
R
J
R

N

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
N
H
N
S
AN
ON
T0
39

Cit

2
2

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
REAR GAR/STORAG 2

Land Descr i
ALT/DORMER
REM ABATEMENT
FIN BSMNT

FIN ATTIC
NEW 2 FAM
ADD/ALT

FIN ATTIC

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
1186
1
384

o o o o
o o o o
L o n -~
Lry ~r o] Ln
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=
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N (&3 (&) <C
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o o = =

— <C - ><

(&) <C L

> < oy

= = o =

o o a =

(&} = << =

~ 0 N =

['N<] NO NO o

0 N —00 —00

1466
1800

4

4400
5400

00000
00000

07201
H - PICCOLI, ANTHONY
07201

GNOL IA AVE

2
2

RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS

979
12
1017

10/01/21
08:06:27



Page 17

Pro-Rated
Assessment

21458
44300
3000
38750
4550
5250
3625
30533
7200
35166

ax ngtﬂ;
Sk

12

5

10

6

7

8

12

10

S
Tp

Net
Value
44300
7200
46500
9100
9000
8700
45800
7200
42200

Taxable
51500

e
1

3

23
30

1
27
31
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12

9000
9000

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

D

Bank
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
KA
SUEAMho
00000

R
07201
08882
07201
07202
07208
07208
07208
07208
07208
07208

- MINCHALA

- ROBAINA,MA
- MATEO,

AM - SANCHEZ,

VE
J
JOHNNY

R
A
N
NROE AVE

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
ARMINDA L

Cit

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
FIN ATTIC/DORM

Land Descr i
NEW 2 FAMILY
ALTERATIONS
[NT ALT
RENOV/REPAIRS
REM ABATEMENT
ADD/ALT

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
1037
12
1326
787

3

94
13
1080

1333

4

4000

21

ooOo
oo
QO
AN

00000

07208

TH KATHLEEN

K1 TCH/BATH

13
1392.A

19 4000 9 3000
4000

4000

00000

07202

MAYANCELA

2

FIN BSMNT

13
1480

8700

6

17400

31

[l an)
oo
I
[N

———

00000

07202

ADD TO REST

8400
60000

7
12

14400
60000

28
23

12

00000
00000

07208
07202

& GRISELDA

NEW 3 FAM

13
1757

10/01/21
08:06:27
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04 ELIZABETH CITY

Quan Total - ProRated - Rate Taxes

2020 Added 24 676200 87297 29271 25562.72
2021 Added 203 4226400 3063308 29948 917399.48
2020 Omit AA 16 809500 409783 29271 119947.60
2017 Omitted 0 0 0 27747 0.00
2018 Omitted 0 0 028543 0.00
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 28824 0.00
2020 Omitted 9 119400 119400 29271 34949 .57
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 29948 0.00
Total Records: 252
Total ‘Due County: 155588.62 (Added Assessments Q
Total Due Municipality: 787363.58 (Added Assessments 0
Total Tax: 1097849 .37
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land ImBr

S01 1 0 44000

S02 1 0 228900

2

53

Total
44000
228900

272900



